ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE DIVISION
PREVENTION PROVIDERS

2012 - 2015
ALOHA HOUSE, INC.
Mailing Address: P. O. Box 791749 Location: 200 Ike Drive
Paia, HI 96779 Makawao, HI 96786
Jud R. Cunningham — Chief Executive Officer .........cccovvviiiiiiiciiiieeneeenn 1-808-579-8414
F A X e 1-808-579-8426
L g T | T judc@aloha.net
Christine Anderson — Clinical DIF€CION .......couvviiiiiiiiiiieeeeceee e 1-808-579-8414
E-MaAl oo candersson@aloha-house.org

ALU LIKE, INC.
2969 Mapunapuna Place, Suite 200, Honolulu, HI 96819

Mervina K. M. Cash-Kaeo — President/CEO..........cooovveeeeiiiieee e 535-6705

L g T | [T mcashkaeo@alulike.org
Valerie Crabb — AdMINISTrAtOr.........iiieeee e e e e reraas 535-6785

F A X e 524-1533

E-Mal ..o vacrabb@alulike.org
Dr. Ishmael Stauger “Uncle Ish” - Project Manager (Windward) ............... 535-6780

F A X e 535-1533
Alu Like, Inc. (West Hawaii) Location: 89-6627 Mamalahoa Hwy. Ste B-105
P. O. Box 24 Kealakekua, HI 96750
Kealakekua, HI 96750-0024
Project CoOrdiNAtor .........cooiiiiiiiiiiiie e 1-808-323-2804

F A X e e 1-808-323-3602

E-MaAl oo elwatai@alulike.org

Alu Like, Inc. (Hilo)
159 Kalaikoa Street, Unit 5, Hilo, HI 96720

Project CoOrdINALON .........eiiiiiiiiie e 1-808-969-7057
A X e e e 1-808-969-4946

Alu Like, Inc. (Kauai)
2970 Haleko Road, #205, Lihue, HI 96766

Erin Cob-Adams / BrySon ViVas........cc.uueeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeiee e 1-808-245-8545
A X e 1-808-245-1720
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Alu Like, Inc. (Hana) Location: 501 Uakea Road
P. O. Box 682 Hana, HI 96713
Hana, HI 96713

Carolyn Estrella — SUPEIVISOL ........uuiiiiiiiieeiiiie ettt 1-808-248-7286
A K et naae e 1-808-248-7552
EoMall .o caestre@alulike.org

Tamara Smith-Kaukini — Program ASSISt 1 ..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiie e tasmith@alulike.org

Alu Like, Inc. (Molokai) Location: 4575 Maunaloa Hwy.

P. O. Box 565 Hoolehua, HI 97629

Hoolehua, HI 96729

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF THE BIG ISLAND (Hilo, Keaau, Pahoa)
100 Kamakahonu Street, Hilo, HI 96720

Zavi Brees-Saunders — Chief Executive OffiCer ......cooovvvviiviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeennn, 1-808-961-5536
[y A G 1-808-961-5189
L g T | T zavi@bgcbi.org

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF HAWAII
345 Queen Street, Suite 900, Honolulu, HI 96813

Tim MOttS - EXECULIVE DIFECLON ..ccvvniiiieeieiee e e e 949-4203 ext 23

[ L G 955-4496

L g T | T tmotts@bgch.com
Kathy Nishimoto — Grants AdMINIStrator............covveieiiiiie e, 949-4203

L g T | T knishimoto@bgch.com

Hale Pono (Campbell Complex)
91-884 Fort Weaver Road, Ewa Beach, HI 96706

Frances Rivero — Program Dir€CIOr ............euvvivieirivieeerieirirererereeeserereeenennnes 689-4182
A K et e e arae e e ane 689-0625
L 0 T PSP PPPPPN frivero@bgch.com

Clubhouse (Kapa’a, Lihue and Waimea)
4695 Mailihuna Road, Kapaa, HI 96746

Keith Kruickshank — Regional DIreCtOr ..........cccovcuieieiiiiireiiiiie e 1-808-821-4406
A e 1-808-823-8613
E-Mall oo kkruickshank@bgch.com

CATHOLIC CHARITIES HAWAII (Effective Elderly Medication Management)
Clarence T.C. Ching Campus, 1822 Keeaumoku Street, Honolulu, HI 96822

Peter Reyes — AdMINISIrator ........c..evveiiiieieiiiiiee e peter.reyes@-catholiccharitieshawaii.org
Diane Terada - Division AdMINISIrator ..........ccuuvveeiiiiiiiieiie e 527-4702
[ A 527-4709
[ 0 0 = 1| diane.terada@catholiccharitieshawaii.org
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CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU
Department of Community Services
715 South King Street, Room 311, Honolulu, HI 96813

Leinaala Nakamura — Assistant Program Administrator...............cccceeveee. 768-5788

A X e e e aaaaaaaae 832-7969

E-Mall oo Inakamura@honolulu.gov
Mary Lantano — Program CoordiNator ............ccccuvueeeeeeeisiicinieeeee e e s e seneneeeens 768-5793

A K e e et 832-7969

E-MAI oo mlantano@honolulu.gov

COALITION FOR A DRUG-FREE HAWAII
1130 North Nimitz Hwy., Suite A259, Honolulu, HI 96817

Alan Shinn — EXeCUtiVe DIr€CIOr .........coviiiiiiiiiiiiieie e 545-3228 ext 29

A X e araaaa e 545-2686

L 1 T | PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPNt ashinn@drugfreehawaii.org
Cheryl Kameoka — Program DireCtor.........cccceeeieiiiiiiiiiiicccceececs e 545-3228 ext. 28

E-Mall oo ckameoka@drugfreehawaii.org
Renee Peiler — Program Manager ...........uueeeeeeeeeeerereeeeeerireresereseresererseenenn. 545-3228 ext. 35
(Second Step Hawaii - Kalihi)

L 1 T | PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPNt rpeiler@drugfreehawaii.org
Melissa Manuel — Project Coordinator ...........ccccoocveieiniiirenniiee e 545-3228 ext. 24

L 1 T | PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPNt mmanuel@drugfreehawaii.org
Melissa Kim-Tom — Program Manager ............ccceovvveeeiniiere e eieee e 545-3228 ext. 40
(Lei llima — Girls Initiative)

E-Mall oo mtom @drugfreehawaii.org
Shalei Aoki — Project Coordinator.........ccccooeeeeeiiiiiciiiicccc e 689-0267

A K et e et a e ane 689-0267

L 0 T PSP PPPPPN saoki.cdfh@hawaiiantel.net
Michelle Park — Program Manager ...........ccoouueieiiiieieiniiiee e 545-3228 ext 37
(Resource Center)

E-MaAl oot aar——aaa mpark@drugfreehawaii.org
Faith Alarcio — Prevention SpecialiSt ............cccceiiiiiiiiiiiee e, 545-3228 ext 34

FAMILY EDUCATION CENTERS OF HAWAII
2272 Hikino Street, Honolulu, HI 96821

John Kirkpatrick — Chief Executive Officer...............ccccc 226-6527
A X e e 373-5029
L 010 = 1| jkirk@hawaii.rr.com
Dr. Mary Martini - EXeCUtive DIr€CtOr .........coiuuiieiiiiiie e 226-6526 or 373-5029
[ A 373-5029
L 010 = 1| mary.i.martini@gmail.com
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HAWAII SPEED AND QUICKNESS
7168 Makaa Street, Honolulu, HI 96825

RICh Miano — PreSIdENt .......eiiiieeieie et e e e 949-5997

F A X e e 949-5990

0 g = | T Ibennetthsg@gmail.com
Lori Miano — AdMINISITALON ......ciiiiiieiiiee e e e e 228-7447

The Alcoholic Rehabilitation Services of Hawaii, Inc.
Dba HINA MAUKA

45-845 Po’okela Street

Kaneohe, Hawaii 96744

Alan Johnson — Chief Executive OffiCe......cocooviiiiiiiiiiiieeieecee e, 236-2600, ext. 225

F A X e 236-3407

L 01 = 1| R ajohnson@hinamauka.org
Colleen Fox — Director of Adolescent Programs.........ccccceeeeeveeeeeeinineneennnnns 447-5259

[ G PRPPPPPPUPPPPRPRPPN 236-3407

E-MaAl oo e cfox@hinamauka.org

MAUI YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES, INC

Mailing Address: P. O. Box 790006 Location: 200 Ike Drive
Paia, HI 96779 Makawao, HI 96786
Jud R. Cunningham — Chief Executive Officer ..........cccovvviiiiniiiiiiiieneeen 1-808-579-8414
A K e e e ane 1-808-579-8426
E-Mall oo judc@aloha.net
Maelynn Potter — Program DIir€CLOr ............uuvvvvvivererieeereerrireeereeeeeeereseeenennne. 1-808-579-6235 ext 202
E-Mall oo maelynn.potter@myfs.org

MAUI ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY, INC.

Dba MEO
Mailing Address: P. O. Box 2122 Location: 99 Mahalani Street
Kahului, HI 96733 Wailuku, HI 96793
Lyn T. McNeff — Chief Executive OffiCer...........uuiriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiveevieeiienns 1-808-249-2990
A K et e et a e ane 1-808-249-2991
E-Mall oo lyn.mcneff@meoinc.org

PARENTS AND CHILDREN TOGETHER
1485 Linapuni Street, St. 105
Honolulu,HI 96819

Ryan Kusumoto — PreSident/CEO .......c.c.cooiiiiiieiiiiiie e 847-3285
A K ettt ——————————aaa—————————————_ 841-1485
E-Mall oo admin@pacthawaii.org

Service Location: KANEOHE COMMUNITY CENTER
46-028 Kawa Street, Ste. 10A, Kaneohe, HI 96744
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CyNnthia OKAzZaKi.........ceviiieeiiiiiiiiicee e e e e e nnnes 235-7747
[y A 841-1485
[ 1= 1| T kcfccokazaki@pacthawaii.org

THE INSTITUTE FOR FAMILY ENRICHMENT
Child & Family Service
91-1841 Fort Weaver Road, Ewa Beach, HI 96706-1909

Karen Tan — Vice President of Programs .........cccccccveeeiiiiiinieeeee e 681-1460

A K e e et 681-5280

E-MAI oo ktan@cfs-hawaii.org
Harvey Lee — Program Coordinator ..........c.ccoviciiieeeeeeeisiiiiieeeee e e s s sinvneeeens 748-3154

A X e e e araa e e e e 748-3075

L T | P PPPPPPPPPN hlee-tiffe @cfs-hawaii.org

THE SALVATION ARMY - FAMILY INTERVENTION SERVICES

Mailing Address: P. O. Box 5085 Location: 1786 Kinoole Street
Hilo, HI 96720 Hilo, HI 96720
Pauline Pavao - AAMINISIratOr ..........oviiieiiiiiiie e e e 1-808-959-5855 ext 28
[ A 1-808-959-2301
E-Mail oo pauline.pavao@usw.salvationarmy.org
Denise Pacheco — Program Dir€Ctor ..........ccccceviiieienniiiineniiiee e 1-808-959-4502 ext 14
[ L G 1-808-959-2301
E-Mail oo denise.pacheco@usw.salvationarmy.org
MaArC STANNAIA........ooieeiiiie e e aeas marc.stannard@usw.salvationarmy.org

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT HILO - Lanakila Learning Center
450-C Waianuenue Avenue, Hilo, HI 96720

Wendy Hamane — Program DIreCtOr .........cc.eeveiieiiiiiiiiee e 1-808-933-0621
A X e 1-808-933-0632
o = SRR wendyhamane@hotmail.com

WAIMANALO HEALTH CENTER (Native Hawaiian Mentoring - Ku | Ka Mana)
41-1347 Kalanianaole Hwy., Waimanalo, HI 96795

Mary Oneha — EXeCUtiVe DIr€CtOr ...........uuvuviriieieiiiriieieiiiriresereseeeseeereeenenenes 259-7948, ext 107
A X e 259-6449
E-MAl oo moneha@waimanalohealth.org
Veronica Tomooka — Program Coordinator ..........cccoceeeeeiiieeeeiniiieeeiniieennn 330-2765
[ 0 = 1| vtomooka@waimanalohealth.org
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